Strecke A: 172 km und 3300 hm

Strecke B: 137 km und 2020 hm

Falkner Constance
Muller Manuela
Von Bibra Barbara
Falkner Verena

Gruner Harald
Oberwalder Herbert
Sturm Armin

Muller Alexander
Falkner Pius
Oberwalder Andreas
Falkner Wolfgang
Falkner Markus
Landolt Marcel
Falkner Peter
Scheiber Simon
Falkner Manuel
Schmid Josef
Schmid Alois
Falkner Hubertus
Schmid Thomas

Kossler Karl
Eisele Horst
Badegruber Alois
Krismer Christian
Dingsleder Karl
Fiegl Gerold
Frischmann Erwin
Haas Manfred
Fiegl Markus
Falkner Robert
Gstrein David
Falkner Florian
Eiterer Helmut
Haslwanter Bernhard
Kraxner Hans
Scheiber Christian
Kinz Ekkehart
Koller Bernhard

Klassenwertunq:

B - Damen 1961-1980
B - Damen 1961-1980
B - Damen 1961-1980

1. Platz
21. Platz
35. Platz

B - Damen 1981 + junger11. Platz

B - Herren 1960 + alter
B - Herren 1960 + alter
B - Herren 1961 - 1980
B - Herren 1961 - 1980
B - Herren 1961 - 1980
B - Herren 1961 - 1980
B - Herren 1961 - 1980
B - Herren 1961 - 1980
B - Herren 1961 - 1980
B - Herren 1961 - 1980

5. Platz
147. Platz
31. Platz
32. Platz
48. Platz
86. Platz
201. Platz
207. Platz
246. Platz
298. Platz

B - Herren 1981 + junger 25. Platz
B - Herren 1981 + jlinger 26. Platz
B - Herren 1981 + jlnger 27. Platz
B - Herren 1981 + junger 36. Platz
B - Herren 1981 + jinger 37. Platz
B - Herren 1981 + jinger 39. Platz

A - Herren 1961 - 1980
A - Herren 1961 - 1980
A - Herren 1961 - 1980
A - Herren 1961 - 1980
A - Herren 1961 - 1980
A - Herren 1961 - 1980
A - Herren 1961 - 1980
A - Herren 1961 - 1980
A - Herren 1961 - 1980
A - Herren 1961 - 1980
A - Herren 1961 - 1980
A - Herren 1961 - 1980
A - Herren 1960 + alter
A - Herren 1960 + alter
A - Herren 1960 + alter
A - Herren 1960 + alter
A - Herren 1960 + alter
A - Herren 1960 + alter

15. Platz
28. Platz
70. Platz
82. Platz
86. Platz
87. Platz
169. Platz
302. Platz
432. Platz
898. Platz
910. Platz
916. Platz
6. Platz
10. Platz
16. Platz
174. Platz
182. Platz
429. Platz

4.27:51
5:57.37
6:38:45
5:57:39

4:14:11
6:38:18
4:16:03
4:17:15
4:27:51
4:.48:27
5:57.52
6:04:25
6:44:58
9:35:18
4:55:11
4:55:26
4:57:05
4:57:45
5:47:45
6:01:50

5:35:02
5:39:53
5:56:35
5:59:15
6:00:48
6:01:39
6:27:55
6:51:42
7:16:27
9:06:57
9:11:37
9:13:28
5:58:51
6:05:24
6:13:42
7:46:06
7:49:09
9:32:23



