Strecke A: 172 km und 3300 hm

Strecke B: 137 km und 2020 hm

## Klassenwertung:

Falkner Constance	B - Damen 1961-1980	1. Platz	4:27:51
Müller Manuela	B - Damen 1961-1980	21. Platz	5:57:37
Von Bibra Barbara	B - Damen 1961-1980	35. Platz	6:38:45
Falkner Verena	B - Damen 1981 + jünger		5:57:39
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Grüner Harald	B - Herren 1960 + älter	5. Platz	4:14:11
Oberwalder Herbert	B - Herren 1960 + älter	147. Platz	6:38:18
Sturm Armin	B - Herren 1961 - 1980	31. Platz	4:16:03
Müller Alexander	B - Herren 1961 - 1980	32. Platz	4:17:15
Falkner Pius	B - Herren 1961 - 1980	48. Platz	4:27:51
Oberwalder Andreas	B - Herren 1961 - 1980	86. Platz	4:48:27
Falkner Wolfgang	B - Herren 1961 - 1980	201. Platz	5:57:52
Falkner Markus	B - Herren 1961 - 1980	207. Platz	6:04:25
Landolt Marcel	B - Herren 1961 - 1980	246. Platz	6:44:58
Falkner Peter	B - Herren 1961 - 1980	298. Platz	9:35:18
Scheiber Simon	B - Herren 1981 + jünger	25. Platz	4:55:11
Falkner Manuel	B - Herren 1981 + jünger		4:55:26
Schmid Josef	B - Herren 1981 + jünger		4:57:05
Schmid Alois	B - Herren 1981 + jünger		4:57:45
Falkner Hubertus	B - Herren 1981 + jünger		5:47:45
Schmid Thomas	B - Herren 1981 + jünger		6:01:50
	, ,		
Kössler Karl	A - Herren 1961 - 1980	15. Platz	5:35:02
Eisele Horst	A - Herren 1961 - 1980	28. Platz	5:39:53
Badegruber Alois	A - Herren 1961 - 1980	70. Platz	5:56:35
Krismer Christian	A - Herren 1961 - 1980	82. Platz	5:59:15
Dingsleder Karl	A - Herren 1961 - 1980	86. Platz	6:00:48
Fiegl Gerold	A - Herren 1961 - 1980	87. Platz	6:01:39
Frischmann Erwin	A - Herren 1961 - 1980	169. Platz	6:27:55
Haas Manfred	A - Herren 1961 - 1980	302. Platz	6:51:42
Fiegl Markus	A - Herren 1961 - 1980	432. Platz	7:16:27
Falkner Robert	A - Herren 1961 - 1980	898. Platz	9:06:57
<b>Gstrein David</b>	A - Herren 1961 - 1980	910. Platz	9:11:37
Falkner Florian	A - Herren 1961 - 1980	916. Platz	9:13:28
Eiterer Helmut	A - Herren 1960 + älter	6. Platz	5:58:51
Haslwanter Bernhard	A - Herren 1960 + älter	10. Platz	6:05:24
Kraxner Hans	A - Herren 1960 + älter	16. Platz	6:13:42
Scheiber Christian	A - Herren 1960 + älter	174. Platz	7:46:06
Kinz Ekkehart	A - Herren 1960 + älter	182. Platz	7:49:09
Koller Bernhard	A - Herren 1960 + älter	429. Platz	9:32:23